
1 Sena TAKAHASHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Kyoto Uji FSC 6 62.40 26.24 36.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.33 2.97-1 -1 -1 0 -1

2 2F!+2T+2Lo ! 4.80 -0.30 4.50-1 -2 -2 -1 -2

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

4 CCSp1 2.00 0.13 2.132 0 -1 1 1

5 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.400 0 0 1 -1

6 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.502 3 1 1 2

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.500 2 1 1 1

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.42 2.921 3 2 2 1

25.50 26.24

Skating Skills 2.00 3.834.00 3.75 2.75 3.75 4.00

Transitions 2.00 3.423.50 3.50 2.75 3.25 3.50

Performance 2.00 3.583.50 3.50 3.00 3.75 3.75

Composition 2.00 3.673.50 3.75 2.50 3.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.583.50 3.75 2.50 3.50 3.75

36.16

2 Akihiro Shibayama

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Kyoto Uji FSC 4 60.57 23.23 37.84 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.18 1.281 1 2 2 2

2 2Lz+2T+2Lo 5.10 0.07 5.170 0 1 1 0

3 FSp* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.760 0 0 1 1

5 CCSp3 2.80 0.65 3.453 2 0 3 2

6 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 1 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.672 1 1 2 1

8 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 0 1 0

9 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.45 2.702 3 1 2 2

21.15 23.23

Skating Skills 2.00 3.923.75 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.50

Transitions 2.00 3.583.50 3.75 3.50 3.50 4.00

Performance 2.00 3.673.75 3.50 3.50 3.75 4.00

Composition 2.00 3.833.75 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.924.00 3.50 3.75 4.00 4.25

37.84

Falls:  -0.50 (1)
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3 Kyohei TOBINAGA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

OSAKA SKATING CLUB 5 50.88 17.20 33.68 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.44 0.66-4 -4 -4 -4 -3

2 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 1 0

3 2Lo+2T< < 2.74 -0.51 2.23-3 -3 -3 -2 -3

4 FCSp1 1.90 -0.06 1.841 0 -1 -1 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 0 1

6 CSSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 1 0

7 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.35 1.75-2 -2 -2 -1 -1

8 2F<<+1Eu<<+2S< << 1.54 -0.52 1.02-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0

18.58 17.20

Skating Skills 2.00 3.503.75 3.75 3.00 3.25 3.50

Transitions 2.00 3.253.25 3.50 3.00 2.75 3.50

Performance 2.00 3.253.50 3.50 2.50 2.75 3.50

Composition 2.00 3.423.50 3.75 2.75 3.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.423.50 3.50 2.75 3.25 4.00

33.68

4 Kei MUKAINO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

2 50.79 19.45 31.34 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+2T 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0 0

2 2Lz 2.10 0.14 2.241 1 0 1 0

3 FSSp1 2.00 0.27 2.272 2 0 1 1

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 0 0 0

5 2Lo 1.70 -0.57 1.13-3 -3 -4 -4 -3

6 CSpB 1.10 0.07 1.171 1 0 0 1

7 2F! ! 1.80 -0.24 1.56-1 -1 -2 -1 -2

8 2S+1Eu+2S 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 0 1 0

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.08 2.580 1 0 1 0

19.70 19.45

Skating Skills 2.00 3.173.75 3.50 2.50 3.50 2.50

Transitions 2.00 3.003.25 3.50 2.25 3.25 2.50

Performance 2.00 3.173.50 3.50 2.75 3.25 2.50

Composition 2.00 3.083.25 3.25 2.50 3.50 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.253.50 3.25 2.50 3.50 3.00

31.34
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5 Kotaro YAMADA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KANSAI SKATING CLUB 3 42.53 12.85 29.68 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 -0.09 2.81-1 -1 -1 0 0

2 2F!<< ! 0.50 -0.23 0.27-4 -5 -5 -5 -4

3 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.24 0.36-4 -4 -4 -4 -3

4 CSp1 1.40 0.00 1.401 0 0 -1 0

5 FSSpB 1.70 -0.17 1.530 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 ChSq1 3.00 -0.50 2.50-1 -1 -1 -1 2

7 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.27 1.09-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

8 2S+2T<< << 1.70 -0.56 1.14-5 -4 -5 -4 -4

9 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.13 1.750 -1 -1 -1 0

15.04 12.85

Skating Skills 2.00 3.003.25 3.25 2.75 3.00 2.75

Transitions 2.00 2.753.00 3.25 2.50 2.50 2.75

Performance 2.00 2.923.25 3.00 2.75 2.50 3.00

Composition 2.00 3.003.25 3.50 2.75 2.75 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.173.25 3.50 2.75 3.00 3.25

29.68

6 Towa NISHITANI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

OSAKA SKATING CLUB 8 42.48 13.30 29.18 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T+2T 2.60 0.04 2.640 2 0 1 0

2 2F!<< ! 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

3 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.24 0.36-4 -4 -4 -3 -4

4 FCSpB 1.60 -0.16 1.44-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.171 1 0 0 -1

6 CSSpB 1.60 0.11 1.710 1 0 1 1

7 1A+1Eu<<+2S< << 2.14 -0.55 1.59-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.17 0.33-4 -4 -3 -3 -3

9 CCoSpB 1.70 0.11 1.811 0 0 1 1

14.24 13.30

Skating Skills 2.00 3.173.50 3.50 2.75 3.25 2.75

Transitions 2.00 2.753.25 3.25 2.50 2.50 2.50

Performance 2.00 2.833.50 3.25 2.50 2.75 2.25

Composition 2.00 2.923.50 3.50 2.50 2.75 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.923.50 3.50 2.50 2.75 2.25

29.18
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7 KAITO SANO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Shiga dream figure skate 1 40.67 12.51 28.66 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2T+2T< < 2.34 -0.56 1.78-4 -3 -5 -5 -4

3 FSSp1 2.00 -0.40 1.60-3 -2 -3 0 -1

4 1F!+1Eu+2S ! 2.30 -0.22 2.08-3 -1 -1 -2 -2

5 CSp1 1.40 -0.19 1.21-2 -1 -2 -1 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.83-1 -1 0 0 1

7 2S 1.30 -0.22 1.08-2 -2 -2 -1 -1

8 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.24 0.36-5 -4 -3 -5 -3

9 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.26 1.02-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

15.32 12.51

Skating Skills 2.00 3.083.25 3.00 2.50 3.00 3.25

Transitions 2.00 2.582.75 2.75 2.25 2.25 3.00

Performance 2.00 2.753.00 2.75 2.50 2.50 3.25

Composition 2.00 3.003.00 3.25 2.50 2.75 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.923.00 3.00 2.50 2.75 3.50

28.66

Falls:  -0.50 (1)

8 ICHITA SOMA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

7 37.12 9.12 29.00 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSpB 1.60 -0.48 1.12-3 -2 -5 -1 -4

4 2F<< << 0.50 -0.18 0.32-3 -4 -4 -4 -3

5 CSSp1V 1.43 -0.29 1.14-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

6 ChSq1 3.00 -0.33 2.67-2 -2 0 0 0

7 2T< < 1.04 -0.28 0.76-3 -3 -4 -2 -2

8 1A 1.10 0.04 1.141 0 0 1 0

9 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.26 1.02-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

11.85 9.12

Skating Skills 2.00 3.253.50 3.50 2.50 3.50 2.75

Transitions 2.00 2.833.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.50

Performance 2.00 2.753.25 3.50 2.00 2.75 2.25

Composition 2.00 2.923.50 3.25 2.00 3.00 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.753.25 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.25

29.00

Falls:  -1.00 (2)
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